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Name

ISAIAH NEAL

ISABEL CRESSLER
BROCK NIEDFELDT
WALKER * OTT
PARKER SMITH
PARKR SEYLER
ETHAN MORRIS
TAYLOR SCHOLTING
LYNSIE LANCASTER
KEMPER FOSTER
NOLAN PFEIL
ADRIAN DEKONING
JADE GIER

ADAM KNAPP
TRAVIS ZUBROD
REEGAN KRACKE
WYATT ISAACSON
EASTON BERGSTROM
JAKE REZAC
KAITLYN BRADLEY
CONNOR BLASER
JAREN MOORE

ZAC HAWLEY

JO MOYER

KRISTEN SCHELLENBERG
ADDISON POOL
LOGANNE BARTA
CHASE REYZLIK
ZACHARY MILLERY
LOGAN KERSHAW
ALLIE HOWELL

LILA MCLAUGHLIN
SYDNEY HUTCHISON
JACOBY TAAKE
CARSON ASCHE
DYLAN PETERSEN

Nebraska State Land Judging
State- Students: Overall

Oct 25, 2023
# Team Name

185-1 Alma

213-1 The Career Academy FFA

36-1 Falls City

121-1 Wisner-Pilger

213-1 The Career Academy FFA

8050-1 Alma Ind 3
36-1 Falls City
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
195-1 Adams Central FFA
36-1 Falls City
185-1 Alma
84-1 Pawnee City
13-1 Bayard
80-1 Ord
195-1 Adams Central FFA
119-1 Wilber-Clatonia
185-1 Alma
232-1 Axtell FFA
216-1 Bishop Neumann FFA
8070-1 Alma Ind 5
42-1 Twin River
51-1 Holdrege
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
118-1 West Point
99-1 Scribner-Snyder
8040-1 Alma Ind 2
64-1 Mead
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
49-1 Heartland
42-1 Twin River
82-1 High Plains
209-1 | eyton FFA
118-1 West Point
74-1 Norfolk
41-1 Fillmore Central

111-1 Tekamah-Herman

Total Score

319
313
309
307
303
296
293
291
288
287
286
286
284
283
282
279
275
275
274
273
273
272
271
269
268
264
263
262
262
262
261
260
260
259
259
257
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Name

DELANEY BOYER
MYRANDA HANSEN
CHISUM WILSON
WYATT DOSE

ADAM FURASEK
DYLAN KLEMENT

GRA IE HINZ

SAM HOOPS

BRENT BUESCHER
LANDON HASENKAMP
BETHANY PREISTER
MASON HOUGHTON
ELANIE SWEET
KAMBER LECHTENBERG
TESSA LITTLE

GAVIN DUNSE
WILLIAM VANBOENING
CONNOR COCHRAN
DAVI* HIEBNER
KADEN KNAKE
BRANDI HELZER
MACY MILLER

ADAM KNAUB

GATLIN REIMERS
LATHAN RICHEY
COOP* LINDSTROM
MARTIN HOLKE
BRYCE JOSEPH

GAGE D FRIESEN
ASHLEY STADT
SAPPHIRE GUZMAN
CONNER KOHOUT
CARTER SKLEBA
JACE FRIESEN
CHARLOTT METSCHKE
COLTON ISERNHAGEN

Nebraska State Land Judging

State- Students: Overall
Oct 25, 2023

#
121-1
74-1
216-1
150-1
216-1
129-1
225-1
225-1
225-1
118-1
2-1
130-1
82-1
216-1
187-1
8030-1
8060-1
13-1
49-1
130-1
77-1
150-1
182-1
25-1
36-1
51-1
9-1
150-1
82-1
99-1
213-1
65-1
119-1
49-1
226-1

225-1

Team Name
Wisner-Pilger

Norfolk

Bishop Neumann FFA
Hampton

Bishop Neumann FFA
East Butler

Deshler FFA

Deshler FFA

Deshler FFA

West Point

Boone Central
Syracuse FFA

High Plains

Bishop Neumann FFA
Bridgeport

Alma Ind 1

Alma Ind 4

Bayard

Heartland

Syracuse FFA
Oakland Craig FFA
Hampton

Banner County

Palmer

Falls City

Holdrege

Aurora

Hampton

High Plains
Scribner-Snyder

The Career Academy FFA
Milford
Wilber-Clatonia
Heartland
Johnson-Brock FFA
Deshler FFA

Total Score
255
254
254
253
252
252
251
251
250
249
249
248
248
247
246
245
245
245
245
241
239
239
239
239
238
238
237
235
234
234
234
234
233
231
226
225



Nebraska State Land Judging
State- Students: Overall

Oct 25, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
73 MADELYN KUBES 8020-1 Wisner-Pilger Ind 2 225
74 TOBEY MAY 182-1 Banner County 225
75 DALTON HOLLAND 44-1 Gothenburg 224
76 BRAXTON SIEBRANDT 121-1 Wisner-Pilger 223
77 CASH PARRISH 49-1 Heartland 222
78 KEYTQN KAMPA 77-1 Oakland Craig FFA 222
79 HUDSON WALDOW 74-1 Norfolk 220
80 MAX BURES 77-1 Oakland Craig FFA 219
81 ADAM STAMAN 13-1 Bayard 218
82 JERZEE SMIDT 232-1 Axtell FFA 218
83 HALLYE FRIEDLY 84-1 Pawnee City 216
84 PAIGE WILLIAMS 64-1 Mead 214
85 THOMAS BRANIFF 111-1 Tekamah-Herman 213
86 HAYDEN WOERNER 119-1 Wilber-Clatonia 212
87 BROOKE DENTON 77-1 Oakland Craig FFA 212
88 EMALYSE GOTTULA 84-1 Pawnee City 211
89 NATHAN CLEMENT 182-1 Banner County 211
90 KYLE M MCMULLIN 57-1 Leigh FFA 210
91 KATRINA MOYER 118-1 West Point 209
92 HANNAH RIEF 111-1 Tekamah-Herman 209
92 SAVANNAH LEWIS 195-1 Adams Central FFA 209
94 RYAN DAMME 130-1 Syracuse FFA 207
95 BRAEDEN ANDERSON 44-1 Gothenburg 207
96 ETHAN WADAS 80-1 Ord 207
97 LANDEN ECKHOFF 232-1 Axtell FFA 207
98 AIDAN BITTNER 40-1 Fullerton 205
99 AIDEN NORMAN 40-1 Fullerton 205
100 AUBRI HOLTHAUS 25-1 Palmer 203
101 JACOB KOSMICKI 25-1 Palmer 202
102 CARSON RADCLIFF 119-1 Wilber-Clatonia 201
103 LUKE EISENMANN 57-1 Leigh FFA 199
104 WILL SKIBINSKI 80-1 Ord 199
105 JILLIAN ADAMS 99-1 Scribner-Snyder 199
106 JACOB MOON 51-1 Holdrege 198
107 CALEB SHARMAN 82-1 High Plains 196
108 BLAKE LOSEKE 57-1 Leigh FFA 194
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138
139
140
141
142

Name

TRENTON RUSHMAN
TREY STEVENS
ASHLEY GARZA
BRENT SENFF

KADEN CARLSON
HALEY KUNZ

JOSEPH THEDE
ANDREW CUNNINGHAM
JAXSON BENISH
MADOLYN GOTTULA
KARL STEINMEYER
KARSTEN BRADLEY
WYATT SHAW

BRILEY CUBA

GAGE ELLENWOOD
JOE CLARK

ABRAM LEE

MAXTON MEYSENBURG
JOHANNA ROUX
CHEYENNE REINEKE
KILEY AYRES

DREW PAULSEN
HALLEY LANGENBERG
GAGE KOLAR

LANEY KNIPPELMEYER
LEAH BONGERS
KAMRYNN BRANSON
MORGAN HAVLOVIC
TARYN OTTEMANN
HANNAH RYUN
MACEY ROELLE
REESE Q WIETFELD
WYATT REICHENBERG
RYAN SULLIVAN

Nebraska State Land Judging
State- Students: Overall

Oct 25, 2023
# Team Name
209-1 Leyton FFA
44-1 Gothenburg
13-1 Bayard
232-1 Axtell FFA
44-1 Gothenburg
51-1 Holdrege
25-1 Palmer
40-1 Fullerton
209-1 Leyton FFA
84-1 Pawnee City
8010-1 Wisner-Pilger Ind 1
185-1 Alma
150-1 Hampton
42-1 Twin River
42-1 Twin River
64-1 Mead
64-1 Mead

40-1 Fullerton

213-1 The Career Academy FFA

80-1 Ord
195-1 Adams Central FFA
130-1 Syracuse FFA
74-1 Norfolk
8080-1 Ord Ind 1
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
129-1 East Butler
35-1 Fairbury
129-1 East Butler
226-1 Johnson-Brock FFA
99-1 Scribner-Snyder
209-1 L eyton FFA
S7-1 Leigh FFA
182-1 Banner County

129-1 East Butler

Total Score
194
193
193
190
187
187
186
182
181
181
180
180
179
173
173
168
168
166
162
157
157
155
155
154
146
142
141
134
130
129
120
107
106

92



	State- Students: Overall

